The 6” Flat Panel Disc Light Sensor
adds motion-sensor capability on top
of its capable suite of features. Wet
location rated, TRIAC/ELV dimmable,
Driver-on-Board technology, 5 CCT
settings, and compatibility with 3“
and 4” round, octagon, square, or
shallow-pan boxes. Motion sensor
range 15 FT and 30 second duration
upon detection. Suitable for indoor
and outdoor installations in
residential and commercial buildings.
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
WHITE
BLACK
N/A
ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE
PF-CL-571-15W-WH-SR
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP
980 LM
120V
CRI 80+
27K / 30K / 35K / 40K / 50K
15W LED
DIAMETER
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
1”
0.28 LBS
N/A
N/A
5.7”
6” FLAT PANEL
DISC LIGHT SENSOR
PF-CL-571-15W-WH-SR
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
ADDITIONA INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Compatibility: installs into standard
J-box applications
3½”
Round (Plastic)
4”
Square (Plastic)
4”
Octagonal (Metal)
4”
Square (Metal)
4”
Fire Rated J-box
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER